
October Holiday Clubs
Leicester

To book a place please visit www.rattleandrollperformance.com
or call 07722 014301 

 

8.30am - 4pm with a performance on PERFORM days at 4pm
All clubs are run by fully qualified teachers and 

performing arts or sports specialists

Where: Leicester High School for Girls
Cost: £30 per day (£25 for siblings) or £125 per week 

All childcare vouchers accepted
Children aged 3-11 from all schools are welcome

Monday 14th October - ACTIVE: Sports and Slime
Tuesday 15th October - PERFORM: Strictly Part I
Wednesday 16th October - CREATE: Crafts, modelling and lego
Thursday 17th October - PERFORM: Aladdin
Friday 18th October - ACTIVE: Sports and Team Challenges

Monday 21st October - PERFORM: Britain’s Got Talent
Tuesday 22nd October - ACTIVE: Ball Mania
Wednesday 23rd October - CREATE: Crafts, modelling and lego
Thursday 24th October - PERFORM: Strictly Part II
Friday 25th October - ACTIVE: Spooky Sports


